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Churchbridge Daycare Co-operative 
Policy Manual 

 

Policy Number:  300.05 
Policy Name:  Parent Fee Schedule 

Date Revised:  April 1, 2023 
 
 

Effective April 1st, 2023, the fee schedule at Churchbridge Daycare is as follows: 
 

Monthly Hours 
per child 

Current 
Infant 
Fee 

New 
Parent  
Portion  

Current 
Toddler 

Fee 

New 
Parent 
Portion 

Current 
Preschool 

Age 

New 
Parent 
Portion  

Full time monthly  $771.56 $217.50 $664.94 $217.50 $612.46 $217.50 

 

• The Fee Reduction Rate is what you will be invoiced effective April 1st,2023.  

Monthly Hours 
per child 

 
Kindergarten 

 
School Age 

   

90+ hours $597.72 $483.48 

60 – 89 hours $415.14 $337.62 

59 hours or less $7.79 per hour $7.11 per hour 

 

• Children who are in kindergarten and under 6 years old will receive the reduction rate. Once they 

have turned 6, they are charged our regular daycare rate. 

Infants are children 6 weeks of age to 18 months of age. 
Toddlers are children from 18 months of age to 2½ years of age. 
Preschool age are children from 2½ years of age to Kindergarten graduates. 
School age are children from Kindergarten graduates to 12 years of age. 
 
For invoicing purposes, a child will move to the next age group the month following their birthday. 
 
Summer Fee 
 
Effective April 1, 2017, Churchbridge Daycare began implementing a yearly summer fee of $10.00 per family 
registered for the purchase of sunscreen and insect repellant.  This charge will appear on the April invoice. 
 
 


